Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

[A constituent unit of Child Education Society (Regd.), Delhi)
Plot No. 5, Sector 4, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Pin: 410210

Inclusion Committee for CWSN

01 September 2023

Sr.No Name Designation Contact Number Email [D
1. Ms. Kalpana Dwivedi Principal BBPS, NM 022-27742773 kalpana.dwivedi@balbharati.org
2. Ms. Malvika Sengupta Vice Principal 9821041252 malvika.sengupta@nm.balbharati.org
3. Ms. Kanchan Desai Head Mistress 2 9820555540 kanchan.desai@nm.balbharati.org
4 | Ms. Shraddha Madan Sehool Counsellor 9820516830 shraddha.madan@nm.balbharati.org
BBPS, NM
5 Ms. Manasi Das ShoggEl BT 9920522363 manasi.das@nm.balbharati.org
"y ' BBPS, NM ‘ ' :
6. Ms. Shallini Andotra Primary Teacher 9967057773 shallini.andotra@nm.balbharati.org
7. Ms. Meena Vardhan Primary Teacher 9757397457 meena.vardhan@nm.balbharati.org
8. Ms. Shipra Sahu Parent Representative 8878711220 shipraQ106sahu@gamail.com

The above committee will hold office from 1st September 2023

B
(Kalpana Dwivedi)
Principal




